SSRSSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
SSR
DA
DA-H

CIKACHI SOLID STATE RELAY
SSR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex.SSR- DD H
Output  Current
05 :  5 A
10 : 10A
15 : 15A
25 : 25A
40 : 40A
50 : 50A
75 : 75A
lnput  Voltage
D : DC 3~32V
A : AC 80~250V
V : Adjusted
Output Voltage
(Range = 0~90%)
Output Voltage
D : DC5~60V
A : AC24~380V
High Voltage Type
Nil : Standard Type
H   : Output Voltage
  AC75~480V
  DC5~200V